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Technical data

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Item (unit of measurement)
Length (1)

Z-measurement b
Z-measurement b1
Z-measurement b2
Z-measurement h
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width

b1

2/2

6414905221820
06414905221820
m2
2000 mm
1030 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm
20 mm

10

100

LDPE

Low density polyethylene
06414905269167
06414905277001
1000

20

0,494

1000
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